
DG Massive Karikasari 2023 → VI etapp Lauluväljak x2 → 2. ring • 16.07.2024 21:28 (1)

DG Massive Karikasari 2023 → VI etapp Lauluväljak x2 → 2.
ring

No  

Kahurid

Kristjan Prik

Kristo Õismets

Karl-Anders Tammes

Püstolid

Jevgeni Fridman

Kristi Prik

Andre Tälli

Gerth Kuusk

Ott Tälli

Sõbrad

Kaspar Vallisaar

Kevin Viljakainen

Oskar 平 Kelk

Christofer kalk

Andree Palang

Mihkel Kormašov

Andres Allsalu

Madli Muuga
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DG Massive Karikasari 2023 → VI etapp Lauluväljak x2 → 2. ring • 16.07.2024 21:28 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

 Par 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 60

Kahurid

1 Karl-Anders Tammes 3 4 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 -3 57 -4 116

2 Kristo Õismets 2 5 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 +6 66 9 129

2 Kristjan Prik 2 7 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 8 +6 66 11 131

Püstolid

1 Andre Tälli 3 7 6 5 4 6 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 +11 71 19 139

2 Jevgeni Fridman 2 5 5 3 3 4 4 5 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 +12 72 20 140

3 Ott Tälli 3 5 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 2 3 3 4 4 4 5 +8 68 20 140

4 Gerth Kuusk 2 5 5 4 3 5 3 8 4 4 5 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 +12 72 23 143

4 Kristi Prik 5 6 5 3 4 6 5 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 5 +12 72 24 144

Sõbrad

1 Andres Allsalu 2 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 +1 61 -1 119

2 Kaspar Vallisaar 2 6 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 +2 62 7 127

3 Mihkel Kormašov 4 5 4 3 3 6 4 4 4 5 5 3 5 3 5 3 4 7 +17 77 30 150

4 Kevin Viljakainen 3 5 5 3 3 5 4 8 3 2 5 5 3 2 4 5 4 6 +15 75 31 151

5 Madli Muuga 3 7 4 4 4 7 5 5 5 3 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 +24 84 42 162

6 Christofer kalk 4 7 5 4 4 7 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 2 9 +22 82 43 163

7 Andree Palang 4 7 5 3 5 5 4 9 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 7 +27 87 44 164

8 Oskar 平 Kelk 3 6 7 3 5 7 4 4 4 4 6 3 4 3 5 5 4 6 +23 83 50 170
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DG Massive Karikasari 2023 → VI etapp Lauluväljak x2 → 2. ring • 16.07.2024 21:28 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 60

Avg 2.9 5.8 4.6 3.3 3.6 5.3 3.7 4.8 3.8 3.5 4.3 3.3 3.6 3.3 4.2 3.7 3.4 5.2 72.2

Difficulty 2 17 10 7 12 15 1 16 14 9 4 5 11 6 3 13 8 18 12.2

Birdie -1 6 2 1 1 7 1 5 1 1 3 4 32 11%

Par 0 6 1 6 12 7 3 7 3 6 7 3 10 10 10 7 8 1 3 110 38%

Bogey 1 3 7 6 3 6 6 2 7 7 7 7 4 2 4 6 5 11 4 97 34%

Double Bogey 2 1 3 1 1 2 3 3 3 1 1 1 4 1 3 3 31 11%

Triple Bogey 3 5 1 3 2 11 4%

Other >3 3 4 7 2%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2475686
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2736823
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2736829

